
MEN'S MAIN DRAW
1 NUÑEZ, Renzo Gabriel ARG

KVIATKOVSKI, Kevin Uriel ARG

RODRIGUEZ, Sebastian Nair PAR
VEGA, Federico Alejandro ARG

SEQUEIRA, Pedro BRA
DE AGUIAR CHUIRKI, Renato BRA

WEBER, Murilo BRA
VEIGA TRINDADE, Andre URU

LONDERO ALMEIDA, Gabriel BRA
CORREA RODRIGUES, Diogo BRA

MALDONADO, Maximo Jesus ARG
PUPPO, Luciano ARG

Q ARCE SIMO, Maximiliano ARG
DEL BIANCO, Franco Renato ARG

5 LUIS LOPEZ, Facundo Rodrigo ARG
FLEITAS, Federico Alejandro ARG

7 POZO RIUS, Aleix ESP
MIRANDA, Adrian Maria PAR

LOBO BOSCO, Renan BRA
VICENTE FONTE, Joao BRA

WC FURGHESTTI, Felipe BRA
TOCCAFONDO NETO, Pedro BRA

Q ORTIZ, Brian ARG
SALARO, Federico ARG

MARSIGLIA, Henrique BRA
DOS SANTOS, Theo Bernardo BRA

BERSCH DA CRUZ, Marcos BRA
OLIVEIRA ENKE, Breno BRA

BECKER, Leonardo BRA
FLAIN, Lenon BRA

4 NICOCIA, Filippo ARG
CONTE GONZALEZ, Mateo ARG

3 ALVAREZ, Mateo ARG
BAAMONDE, Adrian ESP

Q BAREÑO NIETO, Lucas BRA
FORMIGHIERI, Luca BRA

PEREYRA, Ramiro ARG
DE PASCUAL, Juan Ignacio ARG

DE MARCO RIGON, Bernardo BRA
GASPARIN SANTOS, Thiago Henrique BRA

Q ARAUJO DE LIZARZA, Martin URU
RIVERO, Mateo ARG

FERNANDES, Lucas BRA
HILLAL, Paulo BRA

ENSSLIN ALVES, Higor URU
IVAN PEIRON, Fabricio ARG

6 PASCOAL, Vasco POR
JULIANOTI, Julio Cesar BRA

8 ESCALONA LINZ, Joaquin Nicolas CHI
VILLAVICENCIO MANCILLA, Alonso CHI

RODRIGUEZ, Samuel PAR
ORTIZ, Omar Matias ARG

FLORES, Joao Pedro BRA
ESCOBAR, Gonzalo ARG

TERCEROS, Joaquin ARG
ALEJO, Marin Santiago ARG

GUERREÑO PIGOLA, Guillermo PAR
PETIT FERNANDEZ, Pierre PAR

WC CARLESSO, Lucca BRA
DE BARROS DUVAL, Nathan BRA

GIMENEZ, Alejo ARG
ANDRE CRIZEL, Marcio BRA

2 DE AVILA SIMONATO, Matheus BRA
CUNHA, Lucas BRA

R. G. Nuñez
K. U. Kviatkovski 1
61 62

M. Weber
A. Veiga Trindade
62 63

M. J. Maldonado
L. Puppo
61 64

F. R. Luis Lopez
F. A. Fleitas 5
75 46 62

A. Pozo Rius
A. M. Miranda 7
64 60

B. Ortiz
F. Salaro
64 36 75

H. Marsiglia
T. B. Dos Santos
75 61

F. Nicocia
M. Conte Gonzalez 4
61 63

M. Alvarez
A. Baamonde 3
62 63

R. Pereyra
J. I. De Pascual
61 62

M. Araujo De Lizarza
M. Rivero
63 60

H. Ensslin Alves
F. Ivan Peiron
57 63 64

S. Rodriguez
O. M. Ortiz
61 62

J. P. Flores
G. Escobar
62 63

L. Carlesso
N. De Barros Duval
46 63 63

M. De Avila Simonato
L. Cunha 2
62 62

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

R. G. Nuñez
K. U. Kviatkovski 1
76(2) 62

M. J. Maldonado
L. Puppo
76(4) 62 75

A. Pozo Rius
A. M. Miranda 7
63 62

H. Marsiglia
T. B. Dos Santos
75 76(8)

R. Pereyra
J. I. De Pascual
76(3) 61

H. Ensslin Alves
F. Ivan Peiron
62 26 62

J. P. Flores
G. Escobar
63 76(4)

M. De Avila Simonato
L. Cunha 2
61 61

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

M. J. Maldonado
L. Puppo
64 64

A. Pozo Rius
A. M. Miranda 7
67(2) 63 62

H. Ensslin Alves
F. Ivan Peiron
64 46 75

M. De Avila Simonato
L. Cunha 2
64 64

 

 

 

 

 

 

M. J. Maldonado
L. Puppo
64 62

M. De Avila Simonato
L. Cunha 2
64 61

 

 

 

M. De Avila Simonato
L. Cunha 2
RET

Round of 32
€ 0 5 pt

Round of 16
€ 0 8 pt

Quarterfinals
€ 0 14 pt

Semifinals
€ 0 25 pt

Final
€ 0 45 pt

Winner
€ 0 80 pt

Tournament Director
MARCELO SCHERER GONÇALVES

RELEASED
9 Jun 2025

11:33 AM

Main Referee
SERGIO AUGUSTO AMED SILVA

Seeded teams
  TEAM POINTS

1. NUÑEZ, Renzo Gabriel / KVIATKOVSKI, Kevin 270
2. DE AVILA SIMONATO, Matheus / CUNHA, Lucas 188
3. ALVAREZ, Mateo / BAAMONDE, Adrian 96
4. NICOCIA, Filippo / CONTE GONZALEZ, Mateo 106
5. LUIS LOPEZ, Facundo Rodrigo / FLEITAS, Federico Alejan… 85
6. PASCOAL, Vasco / JULIANOTI, Julio Cesar 83
7. POZO RIUS, Alex / MIRANDA, Adrian Maria 74
8. ESCALONA LINZ, Joaquin Nicolas / VILLAVICENCIO MAN… 76

Withdrawals Retirements
M. J. Maldonado / L. Puppo
Maldonado reported injured
to match. Fisiotherapist
confirmed.

FIP SILVER CAMBORIU
CAMBORIU, BRA

12 Jun 2025 - 15 Jun 2025 | € 7,500

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32


